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Epreuve 6
2025-05-15 - 10:46

Messieurs, 100m Libre

Cat. générale

Liste des séries Eliminatoires

Championnat Provincial - 12 50m: 1:06.03 - 25m: 1:04.05; 13 50m: 1:02.04 - 25m: 1:00.18; 14 50m: 58.58 - 25m: 56.82; 15 50m: 56.98 -

25m: 55.27; 16 50m: 55.51 - 25m: 53.85; 17 + 50m: 54.85 - 25m: 53.20

Série 1 de 19

o

JACOB, Marius
GENNARELLI, Liam
JOYAL BEAUMIER, Elliot
MCKENZIE, Lucas
ZNIBER, Kamil

HILLIER, Malcolm
DESHAIES, Victor
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Série 3de 19

SHAO, Yiming
HERBERT, Liam
VAILLANCOURT, Ludovic
CHIN, Jonah
CORMIER, Thomas
PAQUETTE, Olivier
SCRIPCARU, David
JOBIN, Etienne
ROUKEMA, Carlin
MASSEY, Aidan

o
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Série 5 de 19

HARVEY, Thomas
CARON, Zachary
CHEN, Michael
LEBLANC, Justin
O'CONNELL, Zackary
FILION, Basile

XIE, Steven

PIGEON, Arthur
LINDSAY, Benjamin
LAVOIE-MILL, Rémi
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Série 7 de 19

ZAIDI, Zakariya
JUBINVILLE, Laurier
NEWMAN, Aiden
DOUDOU, Ghiles
NELSON, Cedric
BELISLE, Vincent
ALIZADEH, Arsham
MENARD, Elliot
LETOURNEAU, M.
THIFAULT, Charles

o
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Age

13
11
11
12
12
12
11

11
12
12
14
13
13
13
13
13
14

13
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
14
19

14
15
15
17
14
13
15
15
16
14

CNHR 1:03.44 S

DDO 1:10.98 LB
ELITE 1:08.41 SB
CSLA 1:07.68 SB
SAMAK1:07.85 SB
PCSC 1:10.87 LB
MINA 1:10.74 SB

PCSC 1:05.40 L

BBF 1:03.31S

CAMO 1:03.13 S

DDO  1:03.00 SB
CNQ 1:03.95LB
PCSC 1:02.99 SB
GAMIN 1:04.26 LB
RL 1:04.47 LB
SAMAK1:04.04 SB
PCSC 1:04.12 SB

NG 1:00.93 SB
SHER 1:00.47 SB
PCSC  59.88 SB
RL 59.77 S

PCSC 59.56 SB
CNHR  59.58 SB
PCSC 59.85S

RL 1:01.14 L

DDO  1:00.48 SB
ULAVAL:01.16 SB

SAMAK 58.50 SB
BLUE  58.06 SB
BBF 59.00 LB
NN 58.76 LB
PCSC  57.56 SB
CNQ 5874 L

PCSC  57.61 SB
PCSC  57.99 SB
NN 58.40 SB
ELTE  58.53 SB
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Série 2 de 19

IVANCU, Lorenzee
OUELLET, Simon
MARTEL, Emile
COLOOS, Justin
MCMICHAEL, Harvey
IRNATEN, Massyl
LAMOUREUX, Cedric
LEGARE, Maxime

LAPARE-THIBAULT, Eliott
BINDER-LABROSSE, Liam

Série 4 de 19

LEVESQUE, Félix
TANG, Bryan
HOSNY, Hamza

THEROUX, Christophe

POLIO, César
LABRIE, Philippe
BOUDREAU, Justin
NOEL, Romain
BENZACAR, William
DO, Olivier

Série 6 de 19

o
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PARENT, Maxime
STEVENS, Morgan
FORTIN, Ludovic
SENECAL, Malyk
LEHAD, Rayane
GENOIS, Anthony
CASEY, Mathew
TURGEON, Théodore
Ql, Tianyu Tevin
LONGPRE, Don Juan

Série 8 de 19

o
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POMERLEAU, Justin
TRUONG, Jake
ROCHETTE, Hubert
LAUNIERE, Zachary
GUY, Thomas

DALI, Taha
LEMIRE, Léon
BELANGER, Eliot
GUHA, Manu
CHAN, Oliver

Age

12 CAMO 1:07.30 SB
12 ETM  1:06.42SB
12 MEGO 1:05.81SB
13 CASE 1:06.50LB
12 PCSC 1:05.61L

12 NN 1:05.92 L

13 CAMO 1:05.36 SB
12 MY 1:06.17 SB
12 CASE 1:08.29LB
12 PCSC 1:07.53SB

13 CAC 1:02.56 SB
13 CDNDG 1:02.40 SB
17 CNQ 1:03.35LB
13 CNQ 1:02.80LB

14 CNMT 1:01.18 SB
12 ELITE 1:01.42S

13 CNQ 1:01.89SB
15 CADAC1:03.42LB
15 CSLA 1:02.46 SB
13 SAMAK1:02.65 SB

14 GAMIN 59.48 SB

14 UL 59.15 SB
16 RL 1:00.16 LB
16 NG 58.88 SB
15 CNMN  58.60 SB
18 CAC  58.68SB
14 CNMT  58.95SB
16 CARAT 59.12SB
12 NG 59.27 S
13 CAMO 59.48S
15 UL 57.49 SB
16 NN 57.43SB
16 CNQ  57.41SB
14 CNSF  57.37SB
18 RL 57.16 SB
16 CNMN 57.20SB
15 CADAC 57.40 SB
16 RL 57.42 SB
14 CNCI  57.44SB
15 CNQ  57.51SB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82214
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Epreuve 6, Messieurs, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire

Série 9 de 19

o
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CAMBRON, Alexis
CASTANO, Miguel
MORNEAU, Oly
ZHANG, Yanbin
GAUTHIER, Olivier
TREMBLAY, Alexis
SMALLEY, Kieran
WENAAS, Félix
CARRIER, Félix
EZZINA, Skander

Série 11 de 19

o
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NYKANOROV, Matthew
LANDRY, Vincent
BOLDUC, Frangois
FRENETTE, Maxim
KLIL-DRORI, Tori
AUBRY, Mathieu
BLANCHARD, Oliver
DOORBEEGASSING, d.
HUNT, Liam

DUMAIS, Jules

Série 13 de 19

o
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DROUIN, Léon

KISSI, Jad

DONG, Jonathan

EL OUAHDANI, Rayan
D'AMOUR, Louis-Thomas
FILIATRAULT, Alexandre
GAUDREAU, Jasmin
BROUILLET, Hugo
HUNZIKER, Kyle
PARENT, Mathieu

Série 15 de 19

o
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ZHAO, Yiming

DZHAMAEV, Timur

TRUDEL, Renaud

VENDITTI, Marcus
ROUKEMA, Ivan

LAVOIE, Christopher

KOTB, Omar

SETIAWAN, Anggaraksa
ZMOULLI, Wassim
SAWAYA-GUERARD, Mathis

Série 17 de 19

o
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IBARRA, Eugenio André
VIDRASCU, Cristian
MORIN, Lucas

JACQUES, William
FEDDAG, Hocine
BOULAAJOUL, Zackariah
COURVILLE FORTIN, Loic
PELLETIER, Eli

CRUZ ZUNIGA, Guillermo
LEPINE, Alexandre

14
19
15
15
16
17
14
15
18
15

15
14
16
19
15
42
15
15
16
19

15
18
16
17
19
21
18
16
18
16

18
18
17
15
16
17
18
21
16
16

17
19
17
18
20
20
21
17
24
17

CNQ 5820 L
CNQ  56.86 SB
LMRL  56.76 SB
CNSL  56.69 SB
GAMIN  56.59 SB
MEGO 56.69 SB
CDNDG 56.71 S
CNSL  56.85 SB
CNSH 58.07 LB
CASE  57.15 SB
PCSC  55.69 SB
CNJA 5544 S
RIKI 55.09 SB
CNRB  54.89 SB
PCSC  54.82 S
MUST  54.86 SB
PCSC  54.89 S
CNBF  55.34 SB
DSC  55.46 S
UDEM  55.82 SB
CAMO  55.39 L
CNMN  54.18 SB
DDO  54.05S
CALAC 54.01 SB.LT
CAMO  53.98 SB
ULAVAL 53.99 SB
RIKI 54.03 SB
RIKI 55.26 L
BBF  54.25 SB
CAMO 54.32 SB
PCSC  53.37 SB
DSC  54.38L
CAMO  53.26 SB
BBF  53.12S
SAMAK 54.17 L
CNJA 53.11S
DDO  53.13 S
UDEM  53.30 SB
BLUE 5438 L
uL 53.38 S
CASE 52.38S
ELTE  51.69 S
CAMO 51.02 S
CNQ 5062 S
CAMO 49.17 S
CAMO 51.25L
CAMO 5176 L
BG 51.42 S
CAMO 53.21L
CALAC 52.46 S

Série 10 de 19

o

NICULITA, Mateo
VIGNEAULT, Nikolas
GAGNE, Peter Andres
GUENETTE, Guillaume
DIUSHEKEEV, Adis
SIMARD, Isaac
DEMANCHE, Jacob
BESSOFF, Eliot
DORVAL, Henri-Louis
GUERIN, Clovis
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Série 12 de 19

o

SHPANIN, Georgy
PAQUIN, Jacob

PARR, Finnegan
LAMBERT, Nathan
RIVEST, Julien
BENOIT-GALLIEN, Loic
BRASSARD, Ludovic
CARRIER, Sébastien
GOBEIL, Matis
ST-PIERRE, Frédérick
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Série 14 de 19

o

WONG, Mahilo
BERUBE, Thomas
LEVESQUE, Vincent
PEDNEAULT, Joél
CARPENTER, Oliver
LEVESQUE, Alexandre
LEGAULT, Justin
SOARE, Victor
NEWMAN, Elliot
BRETON, Jonathan
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Série 16 de 19

o

CHEUNG, Adrian
BERGERON, Emile
SIMARD, Jorick

JI, Ke Yin

PAULINS, Sebastian
GRIGORE, Alexandru
MORIN, William
DROLET, Nicolas
VERDON, Laurent
DUFORT, Audrick
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Série 18 de 19

o

POITRAS, Félix
LAFRENIERE, Tommy
FONSECA, Simon
VAILLANCOURT, Henri
TREPANIER, Loic
PARISE, Zachary
ISSAKOV, Eitan
LAZURE, Gaspar
LORTIE, Justin
BONGERS, Nils
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15
18
18
16
19
16
17
22
18
21

14
18
18
24
16
18
20
16
17
20

15
17
20
18
26
18
19
22
18
20

19
16
17
16
20
19
17
20
18
23

CAMO 56.47 SB
CASE 56.28 SB
CAMO 56.22SB
NG 56.04 SB
CAMO 55.85SB
CNMN 55,94 SB
MUST  56.12SB
MUST 57.38LB
UL 56.47 SB
CNJA 56.56 SB
CAMO 54.72S
CNQ 54.65 SB
CAMO 54.47SB
ENC 54.43 SB
CNBF 55.49LB
CARO 54.41SB
SAMAK 55.54LB
RL 54.49 SB
MEGO 54.65SB
MEGO 54.74SB
DDO 53.91S
RL 53.66 SB
UL 53.57 SB
ULAVAL 53.41S
PCSC 53.41S
UL 53.41SB
CASE 53.43S
CNBF 53.57S
BBF 53.74 SB
RL 53.92 SB
PCSC 53.05S
RL 52.68 S
CNMN  52.65S
NN 52.52 S
CSLA  5247S
MUST  52.47S
CAMO 52.58S
ULAVAL 52.68 S
MUST  52.72S
SAMAK 54.15L

MUST  52.22S
CNQ  51.52S
CAMO  52.04L
CAMO 50.34S
CASE  49.16S
PCSC  50.08S
BLUE  50.70S
CAMO 51.09S
CNQ  51.85S
ULAVAL 52.41 SB
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Epreuve 6, Messieurs, 100m Libre, Eliminatoire

Série 19 de 19

MOREL, Olivier
PELLETIER, Elof
YAZEDJIAN, Alexandre
BAKER, Justin
OUELLET, Mathieu
VOICU, Sebastien
IARMENCO, Maxim
CAMBRON, Maxime
DUFFY, Edouard
NOEL, Tristan
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17
19
19
23
21
20
17
17
20
16

NN
SAMAK
CAMO
CAMO
CNQ
NN
CAMO
CNQ
CAMO
RL

52.20 S
51.44 S
50.92 S
50.28 S
48.36 Sforf.nd.
49.69 S
50.66 S
51.02 S
52.73 L
52.39 S
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